CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING MAY 26, 2021 @ 7:30 P.M.

Join Zoom Meeting/202 Broadway St. S – Moriarty, NM 87035

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4448186105

Meeting ID: 444 818 6105 One tap mobile +13462487799,,4448186105# US (Houston) +16699006833,,4448186105# US (San Jose)

- a. Welcome
- **b.** Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- d. Identification of Virtual Callers
- e. Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

CONSENT AGENDA

1. C	ONSIDER AND	ACT UPON AF	PROVAL OF	CONSENT A	AGENDA ITEMS:
------	-------------	--------------------	-----------	-----------	---------------

a. Approval of Utility Billing Adjustments - Acct: 2116204 - 125.48 - Acct: 1079408 - 43.36 b. Approval of Bills – Pending Council Review Motion Second ROBERT AND CONSUELO CHAVEZ – WATER BILLING 2. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND ACT UPON Motion_____Second____Action__ **APPLICATION FOR FAA-GRANT 3-35-0029-020-2021** 3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL FOR APPLICATION OF GRANT FUNDING AND AUTHORITY FOR **MAYOR TO SIGN** Motion_____Second____Action____ **RECOMMENDATION OF BID AWARD – RUNWAY 9-26 PAVEMENT REHAB MOLZEN CORBIN**

I ODGED'S TAY

LU	DUCK 3 TAX			
5.	CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVA ORDINANCE NO. O-1997-5	AL TO CALL FOR PUBLIC HEARING	TO AMEND THE LODGER'S	STAX
	Motion	Second	Action	

Motion_____Second_____Action____

4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON RECOMMENDATION OF BID AWARD CONTINGENT ON GRANT AWARD

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO PAY NOMINAL FEE TO QUALIFIED VOLUNTEERS – TOTAL \$4200					
Second	Action				
. OF NOMINAL FEE FOR NEXT :	12 MOS. \$18,840.				
Second	Action				
<u>UDGET</u>					
AND ADOPTION OF PRELIMINARY	//INTERIM BUDGET RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-				
Second	Action				
	Second OF NOMINAL FEE FOR NEXT 1 Second Second UDGET AND ADOPTION OF PRELIMINARY				

14. ADJOURN

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.